High-quality plastic dispensing syringes, cartridges, components, and needles
used by the most demanding industries in the world.
PLASTICS GUIDE
2026
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Techcon Plastics Standards 2026 3

TS60C-LL-N 140 cc Syringe Barrel
Introducing one of the largest syringe barrels on the market
All Techcon syringe barrels
are manufactured in our
silicone-free facilities in the
United States and certified
for industrial use.
TS60C-LL-N Specifications
Capacity 140 cc (4.73 oz)
Material Clear PP
Length 177 mm (6.969”)
Outside Diameter (O.D.) 40 mm (1.57”)
Maximum Pressure 100 psi
TS60C-LL-N Part Numbers
Part Number Description
TS60C-LL-N-50 1 Syringe, 140 cc (QTY = 50)
TS60C-LL-N-250 1 Syringe, 140 cc (QTY = 250)
TS5C-A-50 2 End Cap for TS60C-LL-N Syringe (QTY = 50)
TS5C-A-500 2 End Cap for TS60C-LL-N Syringe (QTY = 500)
TS7P-LL-50 3 Luer lock tip cap for TS60C-LL-N (QTY = 50)
TS7P-LL-500 3 Luer lock tip cap for TS60C-LL-N (QTY = 500)

Key Features & Benefits
Typical Applications
Bonding / Underfill / Potting /
Conformal Coating
Techcon TS60C-LL-N 140 cc syringe barrel is one of the largest
capacity syringe barrels available in the fluid dispensing market, allowing
productions to run longer with fewer fluid changeovers.
techcon.com 9
Extra-Large Syringe
TS60C-LL-N
Cartridges
Part Number Description Length
Inches/mm
Diameter
Inches/mm Quantity
TS25C-500 2.5 oz (65 ml) Natural HD 4.00/101.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS25C-GREEN-500 2.5 oz (65 ml) Green HD 4.00/101.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS25C-LD-500 2.5 oz (65 ml) Natural LD 4.00/101.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS60C-500 6 oz (165 ml) Natural HD 7.11/180.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS60C-BLACK-500 6 oz (165 ml) Black HD 7.11/180.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS60C-BLUE-500 6 oz (165 ml) Blue HD 7.11/180.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS60C-GREEN-500 6 oz (165 ml) Green HD 7.11/180.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS60C-YELLOW-500 6 oz (165 ml) Yellow HD 7.11/180.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS60C-LD-500 6 oz (165 ml) Natural LD 7.11/180.6 1.59/40.4 500
TS80C-250 8 oz (225 ml) Natural HD 8.92/226.6 1.59/40.4 250
TS80C-LD-250 8 oz (225 ml) Natural LD 8.92/226.6 1.59/40.4 250
TS120C-250 12 oz (330 ml) Natural HD 12.34/313.4 1.59/40.4 250
TS120C-BLACK-250 12 oz (330 ml) Black HD 12.34/313.4 1.59/40.4 250
TS120C-GREEN-250 12 oz (330 ml) Green HD 12.34/313.4 1.59/40.4 250
TS120C-RED-250 12 oz (330 ml) Red HD 12.34/313.4 1.59/40.4 250
TS120C-YELLOW-250 12 oz (330 ml) Yellow HD 12.34/313.4 1.59/40.4 250
TS120C-LD-250 12 oz (330 ml) Natural LD 12.34/313.4 1.59/40.4 250
TS110C-250 1/10 Gallon (310 ml) Natural HD 8.99/228.3 1.85/47.0 250
TS110C-LD-250 1/10 Gallon (310 ml) Natural LD 8.99/228.3 1.85/47.0 250
TS20C-100 20 oz (600 ml) Natural HD 10.3/254.8 2.57/65.3 100
TS20C-BLACK-100 20 oz (600 ml) Black HD 10.3/254.8 2.57/65.3 100
Cartridges & Accessories
Cartridges
Cartridges are available in 2.5, 6, 8, 12 and 20 ounce and 1/10 gallon capacities. Each size can be used with hand or
bench-mounted air-powered dispensing tools or manual dispensing tools. Cartridges are molded in either high-density

this challenging field.
Disposable plastic cartridges and nozzles
provide a clean, efficient and low-cost method
to meet all types of production requirements.
Plungers with a wiper-leading edge clean each
cartridge thoroughly. Caps for both ends of
the cartridges are available, making the system
ideal for prepackaged materials and pre-mixed
frozen material (PMF) handling.
Kolben
Standardkolben und Kolben mit Wischlippe. Die Zahl am Ender der Artikelnummer
gibt den Packungsinhalt an..
Kartuschen
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Qty
2.5 oz
TS25CP-500 2.5 oz HDPE mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS25CP-LD-500 2.5 oz LD mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS25CP-LD-BLUE-500 2.5 oz LD blue mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS25CWP-500 2.5 oz HDPE mit TS1WP Kolben eingefügt 500
TS25CPB-500 2.5 oz HDPE mit TS1PB-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS25CPB-LD-500 2.5 oz LD mit TS1PB-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS25CWP-500 2.5 oz LD mit TS1WP-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
6 oz
TS60CP-500 6.0 oz HDPE mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS60CP-LD-500 6.0 oz LD mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS60CP-LD-BLUE-500 6 oz LD blue mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS60CPB-500 6.0 oz HDPE mit TS1PB-SR Kolben eingefügt 500
TS60CPB-LD-500 6 oz, LD  mit TS1PB Kolben eingefügt 500
TS60CWP-500 6 oz mit TS1WP Kolben eingefügt 500
TS60CWP-GREEN-500 6 oz HDPE Green mit TS1WP Kolben eingefügt 500
TS60CWP-LD-500 6 oz LD mit TS1WP Kolben eingefügt 500
8 oz
TS80CP-250 8 oz mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 250
TS80CWP-250 8 oz mit TS1WP Kolben eingefügt 250
12 oz
TS120CP-250 12 oz HDPE mit TS1P-SR Kolben eingefügt 250
TS120CPB-250 12 oz HDPE mit TS1PB-SR Kolben eingefügt 250
TS120CWP-250 12 oz HDPE mit TS1WP Kolben eingefügt 250
TS120CWP-GREEN-250 12 oz HDPE Green mit TS1PB Kolben eingefügt 250
20 oz
TS20CP-100 20 oz mit TS20P Kolben eingefügt 100
TS20CPFM-100 20 oz mit TS20PFLD Kolben and 600-380 Mix
Wheel eingefügt - MOQ applies
100
TS5P Snap-On Tri-Seal
TS2C / TS4C / TS6C
TS2C / TS2C-BLACK  / TS2C-GREEN
TS4P
TS6P
TS3P
techcon.com 10
Plungers Qty
Part Number Description 1000
TS1P-SR-1000 2.5, 6, 8, 12 oz., Blue Wiper LD 1000
TS1PB-SR-1000 2.5, 6, 8, 12 oz., Black Wiper LD 1000
TS1WP-1000 2.5, 6, 8, 12 oz., Natural Extended Wiper LD 1000
TS1WP-BLACK-1000 2.5, 6, 8, 12 oz., Black Extended Wiper LD 1000
TS2PW-1000 1/10 Gallon White Extended Wiper LD w/ EVA 1000
TS2P-BLACK-1000 1/10 Gallon Black Wiper LD 1000
TS20P-100 20 oz White Wiper MD 100
TS20PLD-100 20 oz Natural Wiper LD 100
Caps
Part Number Description
TS2C-1000 2.5, 6, 8, 12 oz Red LD Flange Cap
TS2C-BLACK-1000 2.5, 6, 8, 12 oz Black LD Flange Cap

Piston Valve Mix Head
Resin
Plunger
Mix Rod Hardener
techcon.com 12
Part
Number
Size Type Cartridge Plunger Cap Cap Mix
Head
Rod
Ram
Rod
110-80
1/10
Gallon
Injection TS110C TS2P TS4C 110-340 810-100A 600-080
110-81
1/10
Gallon
Barrier TS110C TS2P TS4C 110-350 800-100

polyethylene and have 1/4" NPT male threads to fit all Techcon
cartridges or equivalent. Color nozzles are available upon
request. Sold in bulk packages of 1,000.
Specialty Nozzles
Specialty nozzles are precision moulded from natural
polyethylene and have 1/4” NPT male threads to fit all Techcon
cartridges or equivalent. Sold in bulk packages of 1,000.
Part No. Description
TSD931-7 Dispensing Tip Adapter White PP
TSD931-14 Dispensing Tip Adapter Black PP
Part No. Description
TS416-HO-LD-B30/1-1000 Bent 30° at 1" (25.4 mm)
TS416-HO-LD-B30/2-1000 Bent 30° at 2" (50.8 mm)
TS416-HO-LD-B40/1-1000 Bent 40° at 1" (25.4 mm)
TS418-HO-LD-B30/1-1000 Bent 30° at 1" (25.4 mm)
TS618-HO-LD-B30/2-1000 Bent 30° at 2" (50.8 mm)
Part No. Description
TS216-1000 2" (64 mm) x 1/16" (1.6 mm), HDPE
TS218-1000 2" (64 mm) x 1/8" (3.2mm), HDPE
TS218-LD-1000 2" (64 mm) x 1/8" (3.2 mm), LD
TS416-HO-HD-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 1/16" (1.6 mm), HDPE
TS416-HO-LD-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 1/16" (1.6 mm), LD
TS418-HO-LD-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 1/8" (3.2 mm), LD
TS432-HO-HD-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 1/32" (0.8 mm), HDPE
TS432-HO-LD-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 1/32" (0.8 mm), LD
TS490-HO-LD-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 3/32" (2.4 mm), LD
TS616-HO-LD-1000 6" (152.4 mm) x 1/16" (1.6 mm), LD
TS618-HO-LD-1000 6" (152.4 mm) x 1/8" (3.2 mm), LD
Disposable Nozzles & Tip Adapters
Part No. Description
TS1050-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 0.5" (12.4 mm) x 0.06" (1.52 mm)
TS1050-45-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 0.5" (12.4 mm) x 0.06" (1.52 mm)
TS1075-1000 4.5" (114.3 mm) x 0.75" (19.5 mm) x 0.13" (3.3 mm)
TS1100-1000 4.4" (111.7 mm) x 1.0" (25.4 mm) x 0.13" (3.3 mm)
TS1175-1000 4" (101.6 mm) x 1.75" (44.45 mm) x 0.13" (3.3 mm)
TS3106-1000 3.8" (96.5 mm) x 0.35" (8.89 mm) x 0.11" (2.79 mm)
TS3206-1000 3.8" (96.5 mm) x 0.35" (8.89 mm) x 0.11" (2.79 mm)
Dispensing Tip Adapters
These tip adapters have standard 1/4” NPT male threads on
one end to fit all Techcon cartridges or equivalent,
and standard male Luer lock threads on the opposite side to
fit all Luer lock dispensing tips.
TS1050 TS1050-45 TS1075 TS1100 TS1175 TS3206 TS3106
techcon.com 15
TE Dispensing Tips
1/4" (6.35mm) 1/2" (12.7mm) 1" (25.4mm) 1-1/2" (38.1mm)
Gauge
14 TE714050-1000 TE714100-1000 TE714150-1000
15 TE715050-1000 TE715100-1000 TE715150-1000
18 TE718025-1000 TE718050-1000 TE718100-1000 TE718150-1000
20 TE720025-1000 TE720050-1000 TE720100-1000 TE720150-1000
21 TE721025-1000 TE721050-1000 TE721100-1000 TE721150-1000
22 TE722025-1000 TE722050-1000 TE722100-1000 TE722150-1000
23 TE723025-1000 TE723050-1000 TE723100-1000 TE723150-1000
25 TE725025-1000 TE725050-1000
27 TE727025-1000 TE727050-1000
30 TE730025-1000 TE730050-1000
32 TE732025-1000
34 TE734025-1000
TE Bent Dispensing Tips
1/2" (12.7mm) 1-1/2" (38.1mm)
Gauge 90° 45° 45°
14 TE714050B90PK TE714050B45PK TE714150B45PK
15 TE715050B90PK TE715050B45PK
18 TE718050B90PK TE718050B45PK TE718150B45PK
20 TE720050B90PK TE720050B45PK
21 TE721050B90PK TE721050B45PK TE721150B45PK
22 TE722050B90PK TE722050B45PK
23 TE723050B90PK TE723050B45PK
25 TE725050B90PK TE725050B45PK
27 TE727050B90PK TE727050B45PK
30 TE730050B90PK TE730050B45PK
Color Coding and Gauge
For TE Series and TE Bent Dispensing Tips
Color Gauge I.D. (") I.D. (mm)
Olive 14 0.063 1.600

(mm)
Width Line
(mm) Tip Height (mm)
TT14 1.6 2.4 0.8
TT16 1.19 1.785 0.595
TT18 0.838 1.257 0.419
TT20 0.58 0.87 0.29
TT22 0.406 0.609 0.203
TT25 0.254 0.381 0.127
TT27 0.203 0.3045 0.101
techcon.com 16
Color Gauge Standard TT Tips Rigid TT Tips
Olive 14 TT14-DHUV-1000 TT14-RIGID-1000
Gray 16 TT16-DHUV-1000 TT16-RIGID-1000
Green 18 TT18-DHUV-1000 TT18-RIGID-1000
Pink 20 TT20-DHUV-1000 TT20-RIGID-1000
Blue 22 TT22-DHUV-1000 TT22-RIGID-1000
Red 25 TT25-DHUV-1000 TT25-RIGID-1000
White 27 TT27-DHUV-1000 TT27-RIGID-1000
Color Gauge TS-P Dispensing Tips
Grey 15 TS15P-1-1/2-500
Brown 16 TS16P-1-1/2-500
Pink 18 TS18P-1-1/2-500
Yellow 20 TS20P-1-1/2-500
Black 22 TS22P-1-1/2-500
Red 25 TS25P-1-1/2-500
Gauge Soft Bristle Bristle
16 BT16-SOFTPK BT16-STIFFPK
18 BT18-SOFTPK BT18-STIFFPK
22 BT22-SOFTPK BT22-STIFFPK

This series features a stainless steel cannula and
aluminium hub. Sold in bulk quantity of 500.
TS-SS Metal
Dispensing Tips
High-precision and high-tolerance for use in automated
applications. With stainless steel cannula and nickel
plated brass hub. Length of 1/2” (12.7 mm). Sold in packs of 12.
Part Number International Hub Color Gauge I.D.
(inches)
I.D.
(mm)
Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
TS18-1/2-1000 Pink 18 0.033 0.838 0.5 12.7
TS18-1-1000 Pink 18 0.033 0.838 1.0 25.4
TS19-1/2-1000 Brown 19 0.028 0.711 0.5 12.7
TS19-1-1000 Brown 19 0.028 0.711 1.0 25.4
TS20-1/2-1000 Yellow 20 0.024 0.609 0.5 12.7
TS20-1-1000 Yellow 20 0.024 0.609 1.0 25.4
TS21-1/2-1000 Green 21 0.020 0.508 0.5 12.7
TS22-1/2-1000 Black 22 0.016 0.406 0.5 12.7
TS22-1/2-1000 Black 22 0.016 0.406 1.0 25.4
TS23-1/4-1000 Blue 23 0.013 0.330 0.25 6.35
TS23-1/2-1000 Blue 23 0.013 0.330 0.5 12.7
TS27-1/4-1000 Grey 27 0.008 0.203 0.25 6.35
TS30-1/4-1000 Lavender 30 0.006 0.152 0.25 6.35
TS30-5/16-1000 Lavender 30 0.006 0.152 0.31 7.94
Part Number Gauge I.D. (inches) I.D. (mm)
TS12SS-1/2PK 12 0.087 2.21
TS13SS-1/2PK 13 0.077 1.95
TS14SS-1/2PK 14 0.061 1.54
TS15SS-1/2PK 15 0.056 1.43
TS16SS-1/2PK 16 0.048 1.22
TS17SS-1/2PK 17 0.044 1.11
TS18SS-1/2PK 18 0.033 0.83
TS19SS-1/2PK 19 0.028 0.72
TS20SS-1/2PK 20 0.024 0.62
TS21SS-1/2PK 21 0.021 0.54
TS22SS-1/2PK 22 0.017 0.42
TS23SS-1/2PK 23 0.013 0.34
TS25SS-1/2PK 25 0.011 0.27
TS26SS-1/2PK 26 0.010 0.25
TS27SS-1/2PK 27 0.008 0.21
TS28SS-1/2PK 28 0.007 0.17
Part Number Gauge Length (inches) Length (mm)
TS14-1/2M-500 14 0.5 12.7
TS14-1M-500 14 1.0 25.4
TS14-2M-500 14 2.0 50.8
TS15-1M-500 15 1.0 25.4
TS16-1M-500 16 1.0 25.4
Dispensing Tips
TS Series
Dispensing Tips
TT & BT Series

	 - Provides accurate positioning
	 - Ideal for automatic dispensing applications
l�	� Thin walls - Reduces fluid tailing and stringing
l�	� Clog resistant - Ideal for filled fluids
Key Features & Benefits
Part Number Hub Color Gauge I.D.
(inches)
I.D.
(mm)
OD
(inches)
OD
(mm)
MT18-PBN Pink 18 0.040 1.013 0.050 1.265
MT19-PBN Orange 19 0.033 0.833 0.043 1.085
MT20-PBN Green 20 0.026 0.655 0.036 0.904
MT21-PBN Blue 21 0.023 0.584 0.033 0.836
MT23-PBN Purple 23 0.021 0.538 0.026 0.660
MT25-PBN White 25 0.016 0.411 0.021 0.533
MT27-PBN Red 27 0.012 0.31 0.017 0.432
MT30-PBN Black 30 0.008 0.208 0.013 0.330
techcon.com 19
Warranty
Techcon Consumables Warranty Policy